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2024/25 6th round, Match #28
Thursday, 12.09.2024, 12:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 2

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

23 Osadchuk Anton
35 Tovkach Artem
29 Paliukh Serhii
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
10 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
77 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
6 Strads Maksym
22 Yurechko Ihor
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
17 Khussin Tymofii
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
99 Varianyk Vitalii

Coach
Shapovalov Volodymyr

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
20 Chervak Vadym
3 Kravets Vasyl
31 Sten Serhii
6 Mafventa Holden
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
9 Boriachuk Andrii
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
12 Potimkov Ihor
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
33 Tkachenko Ruslan
18 Pasich Yevhenii
8 Obinaiia Samuel
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
26 Kogut Igor
91 Panchenko Matvii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Yakymenko Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #28
Thursday, 12.09.2024, 12:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 2 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
8' 6 Mafventa Holden

24' 31 Sten Serhii
10 Alibekov Akhmed

6 Strads Maksym 33'

36' 31 Sten Serhii

45' 32 Imerekov Maksym

46' 3 Kravets Vasyl
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

25 Krapivnoi Dmytro 49'

52' 9 Boriachuk Andrii

60' 6 Mafventa Holden
26 Kogut Igor

60' 97 Sydorov Oleksii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

25 Krapivnoi Dmytro
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn 62'

77 Bandurin Oleksii
17 Khussin Tymofii 62'

65' 26 Kogut Igor

35 Tovkach Artem 67'

70' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen

77' 31 Sten Serhii
18 Pasich Yevhenii

77' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
8 Obinaiia Samuel

8 Falkovskyi Danylo 83'

35 Tovkach Artem
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav 84'

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 84'
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